——
PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 27th February 2024

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES
Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS

EWES

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD

76
11
5
3

95

611

611

15

199

216

1417

206

1623

76
11
5
3

95

611

611

15

199

216

1417

206

1623

275.01
274.05
177.96
238.78

269.32

MIN

248
260
160
230

160

MAX

294
280
188
246

294

AVE MIN

1516.4 1088.52

1423.8 962
827.52 728
1384.9 1174.65
1465.2 728
112.02 80
112.02 80
35.27 15
131 131
82.1 5
79.3 5
70.57 20
86.19 74
72.56 20

MAX
PR/HD

1952.25
1869.75
1024.6
1805.5

1952.25

141
141

70
131
125
131

96

90

96



